SciQuip Microplate Shaker
SciQuip Microplate Mixer
n	 Can hold either one or two microtiter plates depending on platform
n	 Universal platform mount will accept additional accessories for
	 shaking sample tubes
n	 Adapter detection
n	 Continuous or touch operation
n	 Stepless speed regulation up to a maximum of 3000rpm with
	 speed feedback
n	 The small (4.5mm diameter) orbiting motion creates true vortex uniform
	 mixing in each well of the microplate
n	 Brushless motor, quiet and maintenance free
SciQuip Microplate Shaker
Accessories
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SP2260-MP SciQuip Microplate Mixer with single plate clamp
Part No. Description
SP2260-MP-2 Double microplate clamp
SP2260-PS1.1 Universal round top plate for tube adaptors
SP2260-VT1.3.1 Tube adapter, for 48 holes test tubes, Ø6mm (0.5ml)
SP2260-VT1.3.2 Tube adapter, for 18 holes test tubes, Ø10mm (1.5-2.0ml)
SP2260-VT1.3.3 Tube adapter, for 12 holes test tubes, Ø12mm (2-7ml)
SP2260-VT1.3.4 Tube adapter, for 8 holes test tubes, Ø16mm (4-15ml)
SP2260-VT1.3.5 Tube adapter, for 8 holes test tubes, Ø20mm (20ml)
Technical Specifications
Shaking movement Orbital
Orbital diameter 4.5 mm
Max. shaking weight (with attachments) 0.5 kg